
Bureau de vote
01 - BUREAU N°1

02 - BUREAU N°2

03 - BUREAU N°3

04 - BUREAU N°4

05 - BUREAU N°5

06 - BUREAU N°6

07 - BUREAU N°7

08 - BUREAU N°8

Total scrutin =

In
sc

rit
s

1011

943

906

786

940

902

504

758

6750

Em
ar

ge
m

en
ts

736

721

652

597

694

696

379

610

5085

Vo
ta

nt
s

736
72,80 %

721
76,46 %

652
71,96 %

597
75,95 %

694
73,83 %

696
77,16 %

379
75,20 %

610
80,47 %

5085
75,33 %

B
la

nc
s

28

25

24

28

26

20

12

16

179

N
ul

s

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Ex
pr

im
és

708

696

628

569

668

676

367

594

4906
Pr

oc
ur

at
io

ns

51

55

45

56

44

47

26

41

365

LE
 S

AN
T 

R
on

an

14
1,98 %

10
1,44 %

8
1,27 %

5
0,88 %

3
0,45 %

4
0,59 %

8
2,18 %

9
1,52 %

61
1,24 %



LE
 B

AR
AI

LL
EC

 Y
an

n

15
2,12 %

20
2,87 %

16
2,55 %

16
2,81 %

17
2,54 %

14
2,07 %

7
1,91 %

9
1,52 %
114

2,32 %

M
AR

TI
N

 J
os

ep
h

182
25,71 %

219
31,47 %

217
34,55 %

182
31,99 %

228
34,13 %

249
36,83 %

124
33,79 %

141
23,74 %
1542

31,43 %

VA
SS

EU
R

 A
lic

e

1
0,14 %

0
0,00 %

0
0,00 %

3
0,53 %

1
0,15 %

1
0,15 %

1
0,27 %

0
0,00 %

7
0,14 %

G
AL

LO
 A

nn
e

192
27,12 %

165
23,71 %

168
26,75 %

147
25,83 %

170
25,45 %

171
25,30 %

82
22,34 %

182
30,64 %
1277

26,03 %

PE
SC

H
AN

SK
I M

ar
c

5
0,71 %

1
0,14 %

1
0,16 %

2
0,35 %

2
0,30 %

2
0,30 %

3
0,82 %

2
0,34 %

18
0,37 %

LE
 H

EN
AN

FF
 A

nn
e

299
42,23 %

281
40,37 %

218
34,71 %

214
37,61 %

247
36,98 %

235
34,76 %

142
38,69 %

251
42,26 %
1887

38,46 %


